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Issuer Oscar Properties Holding AB

Holder

Modelio Equity AB (Publ)

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Aktie SE0016278303

16/02/2022
5%
5%

8,334,462
8,334,462
0

5.8 %
5.8 %
0 %

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

Published
16/02/2022 18:39
Contact
Oscar Molse
+46708588470

cuose onnr

Percentage of voting
rights:

5.8 %

5.8 %

8,334,462
5.8

oscar.molse@gmail.com

Number of underlying
shares:

8,334,462

8,334,462
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